FINA/NVC Diving World Scries 2015

w Kazan, RUS m
Fina 24th - 26th of April 2015 Fina
A= nvc
DIVING DIVING
worLDSERIEs Event 110 Mixed 10m Synchro Platform Final WORLD SERIES
26 APR 2015 -19:20 Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte Finale

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [EA] E2[ E3[ E4| S1] S2[ 53] S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
1 [ CHN [ LIAN Junjie 101B| 2.0| 9.0| 86| 9.0| 96| 96| 9.0| 9.5| 95| 9.0| 54.60 1 54.60 1
Sl Yajie 301B| 2.0| #B| 8.5| 95| 9.0| 95| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 55.20 1| 109.80 1
407C| 3.2| 8.5( 80| 8.5 96| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 84.48 1| 194.28 1
207C| 3.3| 7.5| +5| 55| 45| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 88| 69.30 4| 263.58 1
5253B| 3.2| 8.5| 86| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 81.60 1| 345.18 1
2| CAN | BENFEITO Meaghan 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5( 8.5| 98| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 86| 8.5| 51.00 2| 51.00 2 3.60
RIENDEAU Vincent 201B| 2.0| 8.5( 86| 9.0 98| 96| 9.5| 9.5| 9.0| 95| 54.60 2| 105.60 2 4.20
107B| 3.0 | 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0 72.90 2| 178.50 2| 15.78
407C| 3.2 7.0| 68| 7.0| 5| 6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +5| 70.08 3| 248.58 2| 15.00
5253B| 3.2 | 88| 8.0 85| 8.0] 8.0( 85| 8.0( 8.0 #B| 76.80 4] 325.38 2| 19.80
3| RUS | SHLEIKHER Nikita 401B| 2.0| 88| 7.5| 7.5 76| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| 46.80 5| 46.80 5 7.80
TIMOSHININA Yulia 301B| 2.0| 65| 6.5 96| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 47.40 5| 94.20 5| 15.60
107B| 3.0 | 65| 6.5| 8.0| 88| 5| 86| 7.5( 7.5( 7.5| 66.60 3| 160.80 4| 33.48
207307C| 0.0 | 65| 7.0| 8.0( 85| 8.5( 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0 78.21 1( 239.01 3| 2457
5253B| 3.2| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 8.5[ 8.0 5/ 8.5| 85| 77.76 =2| 316.77 3| 28.41
4 [ITA |[BATKY Noemi 401B| 2.0| 8.0 5| 8.0| 86| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 49.80 3| 49.80 3 4.80
VERZOTTO Maicol 201301B| 2.0 | 8.5| 86| 96| 8.5| 85| 8.5 9.0| 98| 8.5| 51.60 3| 101.40 3 8.40
107B| 3.0 | 66| 6.0| 78| 6.5| 65| 7.5| 7.0( 7.0 5| 61.20 41 162.60 3| 31.68
407C| 3.2 7.0| 68| 7.0| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 86| 72.96 2| 235.56 4| 28.02
5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 65| 8| 6.5| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 55| 66.24 5| 301.80 4| 43.38
5| MEX | OROZCO Alejandra 201B| 2.0 8.0| 8.0| 86| 0| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 4| 48.60 4 6.00
OCAMPO Jahir 301B| 2.0| 6| 7.5| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 41 97.20 4| 12.60
107B| 3.0 | 8| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 7.0| 6| 66| 6.5| 6.0 57.60 5| 154.80 5| 39.48
407C| 3.2| 55| 5.5/ 6.0| 68| 7.5| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 5| 62.40 5| 217.20 5| 46.38
5253B| 3.2| 65| 7.0| 8.5| 85| 8.5[ 8.5[ 85| 86| 8.0] 77.76 =2 | 294.96 5| 50.22
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty  En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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